
$10,000

2128 DOCK ST, WEST PALM BEACH, FL,
33401
https://ritterproperties.com

Luxurious 5BR/3.5BA retreat in West Palm Beach, just blocks from
Downtown, Rosemary Square, and beaches. Perfect for families,
this home features a private pool, jacuzzi, sauna, ice plunge tub,
and outdoor bathroom. Enjoy endless fun with arcade basketball,
mini-golf, cornhole, pool table, and Xbox. The spacious garden
includes a BBQ area and picnic spots. Inside, […]

• 5 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential Lease

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 1740 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 1 week ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 5 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 1740 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 9107 sq ft SubdivisionName: BONNYVIEW ADD 2

LeaseTerm: 12 Months ListOfficeName: Realty BH LLC

GarageSpaces: 1 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11802523

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: BONNYVIEW ADD 2

Amenities & Features
Features: Attic, Family Room, First Floor Entry,
Storage, Utility/Laundry In Garage

Amenities: Dishwasher, Electric
Range, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


